data sheet
ZoneFlex™ 7781CM
DUAL-BAND 802.11N 3X3:3 SMART WI-FI
OUTDOOR AP WITH INTEGRATED
CABLE MODEM
High performance strand-mounted 802.11n Smart Wi-Fi access point
with BeamFlex+ adaptive antenna and integrated cable modem
The Ruckus ZoneFlex 7781CM is a purpose-built strand mounted access

•	Peak:	 69W (PoE output 15.4W)
*901-7781-WW11 no-heater installed: Operating temp –10°C to 65°C
Product Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ZoneFlex 7781CM Outdoor Access Points
901-7781-US01 ZoneFlex 7781CM concurrent dual-band 3x3:3 802.11n
outdoor wireless access point with 360 degree BeamFlex+
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and integrated cable modem (DOC-
SIS 3.0).  Includes strand-mount bracket. US country code.
901-7781-WW01 ZoneFlex 7781CM concurrent dual-band 3x3:3 802.11n
outdoor wireless access point with 360 degree BeamFlex+
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and integrated cable modem (DOC-
SIS 3.0).  Includes strand-mount bracket.
901-7781-WW11 ZoneFlex 7781CM concurrent dual-band 3x3:3 802.11n
outdoor wireless access point with 360 degree Beamflex
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and integrated cable modem
(EuroDOCSIS). Mounting bracket not included.
901-7781-JP21 ZoneFlex 7781CM concurrent dual-band 3x3:3 802.11n
outdoor wireless access point with 360 degree BeamFlex+
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and integrated cable modem (JCTEA
STD-005). Includes strand-mount bracket.
Optional Accessories